
 21st Century Community Learning Centers
Cohort 9 Programs

Program Name Contact Person Parish Being Served Email
1 Alemap Consultants, LLC Detrise Fashion Caddo alemapconsultants@gmail.com

2 Belle Chasse Academy Jane M. Dye Plaquemines jdye@bellechasseacademy.org
3 Big Buddy Program Gaylynne M. Mack East Baton Rouge bigbuddy@bigbuddyprogram.org
4 Brossette Educational Management  Delores Brossette Natchitoches info@brossetteedu.com
5 Caddo Parish/Magnolia School of Excellence Ellyn McKinney Caddo etmckinney@caddoschools.org

6 Communities in Schools Greater New Orleans, Inc. Sara Massey Orleans smassey@cisneworleans.org
7 Community Works Chandler Nutik Orleans cnutik@communityworksla.org
8 Educational Solutions of LA, Inc. James E. Green Tangipahoa jamesgreen@edusola.com
9 Einstein Charter School Daniel E. Davis Orleans daniel_davis@einsteincharterschools.org 

10 Empowering Minds C. Yvette Thomas East Baton Rouge cytm70@msn.com
11 FDDOC Winner's Circle, Inc. Rhonda Rubben Caddo rrubben@fddoc.net
12 First Line Schools Angela Hebert Orleans aherbert@firstlineschools.org
13 Iberville Parish School Board Patricia Nichols Iberville patricianichols@ipsb.education
14 Jefferson Parish Public Schools Myrna Pockell Jefferson myrna.pockell@jppss.k12.la.us
15 Jefferson Youth Foundation Audrey Warren Jefferson cmypoetry@yahoo.com
16 Just One Word Bonnie Riley East Baton Rouge/St. Landry pastorblr@att.net
17 Kids Orchestra Jody Mills Hanet East Baton Rouge jhanet@kidsorchestra.org
18 LSU Kandra Colomb East Baton Rouge kcolomb@lsu.edu
19 Madison Parish School Board Debbie Commings Madison debbie.commings@madisonpsb.org
20 Monroe City Schools Patricia Johnson Ouachita johnson.patricia@mcschools.net
21 Morehouse Parish School Board Maria Yabut Morehouse tyabut@mpsb.us
22 Natchitoches Parish School Board Anita Dubois Natchitoches adubois@nat.k12.la.us
23 New Orleans College Prep Jonathan Tebeleff Orleans jtebeleff@nolacollegeprep.org
24 Outreach Community Development Corp. Tiffanie Lewis St. Landry tmlewis@jsclarkcharter.org
25 Pointe Coupee Parish Schools Karla Wesley-Jack Pointe Coupee karla.jack@pcpsb.net
26 Renew Schools – New Orleans East Venus Claybrooks Orleans vclaybrooks@renewschools.org
27 Renew Schools – Uptown Venus Claybrooks Orleans vclaybrooks@renewschools.org
28 Sabine Parish Schools Shelly Lewis-Rivers Sabine riverss@sabine.k12.la.us
29 St. Landry Parish School Board Angela Cassimere St. Landry amg2762@slp.k12.la.us
30 St. Tammany Parish School Board Cathleen Huval St. Tammany cathleen.huval@stpsb.org
31 STEM NOLA Calvin Mackie Orleans cmackie@calvinmackie.com
32 The Harvest Initiative Janie Haynes Concordia haynes.janie@yahoo.com
33 Union Parish School Board Debra James Union jamesd@unionpsd.org
34 Urban League of Greater New Orleans Erika McConduit-Diggs Orleans emcconduit@urbanleagueneworleans.org
35 Urban Restoration Enhancement Corp (UREC) Emel Alexander East Baton Rouge/Ascension ealexander@urecbr.com
36 Urban Support Agency Billy R. Wayne Caddo urbansupportagen@bellsouth.net
37 Young Audiences Richard Bates Orleans richard@ya4la.org
38 Youth Educational Service, LLC Jasmyn Dyer East Baton Rouge Parish yesincla@gmail.com
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